Armatures
Three-way ball valves with electric actuator
Series BA542 (L-bore) and BA541 (T-port hole)
Design type 3-way ball valve with Electric geared motor with additional manual override, Actuator heater and Torque
monitoring, Triple-shell sealing ball, full bore passage
Connection G1/4"...G4" according to ISO228/1
Materials
 Standard version

Page 1 / 6
Type code
BA541-
BA542- 14 - 2 0 H - 01
G1/4" 14
G3/8" 38
G1/2" 12
G3/4" 34
G1" 10
G11/4" 114
G11/2" 112
G2" 20
G21/2" 212
G3" 30
Connection G4" 40
01/05 (Leave blank)
02 2
03 3
04 4
06 6
Switching type 07 7
On-off actuator 0
On-off actuator-NC (Battery pack for safety position) P
Actuation type On-off actuator-NO (Battery pack for safety position) Q
12VAC/DC D
100-240VAC/DC H
Voltage 24VAC/DC L
Special version described in the item text 01
Version 6
138036 / Generated 2026/23 EN
MADE IN EUROPE
 +43 512 52076
© STASTO Automation KG
Open series online
Page 2 / 6
Dimensions
Connection
A
Nominal
size
DN[mm]
max. operating
pressure
[bar]
C D E F G H I Weight
[approx.
kg]

Position 2
Version 6
138036 / Generated 2026/23 EN
MADE IN EUROPE
 +43 512 52076
© STASTO Automation KG
Open series online
Page 3 / 6
Pressure-temperature diagram
Electrical data
Type Voltage Current consumption [A] Rated torque [Nm] Duty cycle (S3) Actuation time [Sek.]
VB015 -L-12 12V/50-60Hz/12VDC 1,2 15   AC 50% / DC 75% 10
VB015-L-24 24V/50-60Hz/24VDC 0,6 15   AC 50% / DC 75% 10
VB015-H 100-240V/50-60Hz 0,3-0,19 15 75% 10
VB030-L-12 12V/50-60Hz/12VDC AC 2,2 / DC 1,8 30 50% 8
VB030-L 24V/50-60Hz/24VDC AC 1,0 / DC 0,7 30 75% 8
VB030-H 100-240V/50-60Hz 0,4-0,2 30 75% 8
VB060-L-12 12V/50-60Hz/12VDC AC 3,8 / DC 2,85 60 50% 9
VB060-L 24V/50-60Hz/24VDC AC 1,8 / DC 1,2 60 75% 9
VB060-H 100-240V/50-60Hz 0,6-0,3 60 75% 9
VB110-L-12 12V/50-60Hz/12VDC AC 2,2 / DC 1,8 110 50% 27
VB110-L 24V/50-60Hz/24VDC AC 1 / DC 0,7 110 75% 27
VB110-H 100-240V/50-60Hz 0,4-0,2 110 75% 27
VB190-L-12 12V/50-60Hz/12VDC AC 3,8 / DC 2,85 190 50% 27
VB190-L 24V/50-60Hz/24VDC AC 1,8 / DC 1,2 190 75% 27
VB190-H 100-240V/50-60Hz 0,6-0,3 190 75% 27
Version 6
138036 / Generated 2026/23 EN
MADE IN EUROPE
 +43 512 52076